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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Mia Obrien
Reese Tommey
Sarah Adams
Isabel Critelli
Jacqueline Boudria
Shana Cichon
Katy Vale
Brayden Rigaud
Erin Holsenback
Hannah Mitchell
Carys Levine
Elena Kovalick
Gianna Feldman
Sophia Mora
Riley Maneval
Addy Dewalt
Elena Redfield
Sophia Reyes
Fynn Bortles
Laura Hassinger
Olivia Samuel
Elise Harrington
Hayley N. Nicklin
Krystal L. Kuhl
Mckenzie Dewbrew
Raelyn Smith
Christiana Hilmer
Anabella Frey
Emma Harrington
Isla Collins
Ashley Wilson
Caitlin Sherry
Dylan Dupee
Simone Cuffe
Kam Mc Donald
Paisley Ross
Lillian Hardman
Olivia Geler
Alicia Andreano
Haven Snow
Izabella D. Kelchner
Patti Lechmanik
Kate Bryan
Harper Profito
Haley-Brooke Hum

Points
451.0
381.5
313.5
3125
3125
312.0
303.0
278.0
256.0
239.0
2155
212.5
199.0
191.0
191.0
189.0
180.5
180.0
168.5
167.0
165.5
163.0
162.0
160.5
159.0
150.0
145.0
130.5
129.0
128.5
126.5
123.0
117.5
115.0
114.5
113.0
113.0
108.5
108.0
107.0
107.0
102.0
102.0

97.0
96.0



Savannah Ramadon
Jiya Patel

Callie Maldonado
Olivia Landsberg
Lorren Sklar

Will Gerhart

Mary Clare Reimold
Madison Oatley
Charleston Rohr
Maggie Arrigo
Ronny Riemer
Brooke Lewicki

Erin Whittington
Grace N. Johnson
Caroline h. Healy
Reagan B. Draper
Harper Whittington
Kathryn J. West Mcleod
Eliza Larson
Kimberly R. Gomez
Addie Hoffman
Lottie K. Hearn
Sarah Leonard
Brianna Kahn
Deborah L. Spencer
Eden Corbelli
Sophie Gostel

Lori Hagan

Lauren Preece
Barbara Ann Merryman
Olivia Gore
Mackenzie Suffy
Arden Cone

Peyton Elliott
Kamila M. Rencher
Nadia Holcroft
Makena K. Cornell
Audrey M. Price
Charles J (Trey) Bennett
lzzy Green

Isabella Kinsey
Allyson Raney
Addison A. Morris
Rowan Downie
Laurel Bodkin
Susanna Oliver
Ellie Evans

Emma Silverstein
Jean Mckinney
Pranadha Sheela
Madison Campbell
Evie Smith
Kennedy Strom

93.5
93.0
93.0
90.0
88.0
88.0
87.0
86.0
86.0
85.0
83.0
82.5
82.0
81.0
80.0
80.0
76.5
75.0
74.5
74.5
74.0
74.0
72.0
71.5
70.0
70.0
69.5
68.5
68.0
68.0
68.0
66.0
66.0
65.0
63.0
63.0
62.5
60.5
60.5
60.5
60.0
59.5
59.0
58.0
57.5
57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.5
55.0
54.0
54.0



Kaylin Murray
Clementine Lidsky
Isabela Taylor
Emersen Ripley
Eliana Grek
Lennon Morris
Ashleigh Plattner
Sydney Casady
Brooklyn Finn
Brooke Williams
Isla E. Sumner
Kristin Collins

Lola A. Gostel
Christina Becker
Violetta Bergonzoli
Devan Cottrell
Allison Postier
Palin N. Sandow
Michelle Twilla
Eden G. Burke
Michael Meyers
Savannah Pulver
Madeleine E. Osgood
Sofia Zingale
Delaney Rose
Sophie Miller
Jamielynne Weiss
Nora Henson
Kallie J. Schafers
Skylar Cody
Madeline Gross
Addison L. Barron
Martin Videla
Layla Bice

Lily Barlow

Avery Guthrie
Mckittrick Mackey
Magnolia Noelle Mendiola
Shane Powell
Eden Wilcoxson
Bella P. Eckhart
Adam E. Persans
Katherine Patton
Lucy Massucci
Zoey R. Lyons
Aurora R. George
Lisa Morgan-Robinson
Abigail E. Epps
Cora Taylor

Elyse Levin

Emily E. Liebel
Anastasia Kahli
Samantha Dedman

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
53.0
53.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
50.0
50.0
49.0
47.5
47.5
47.0
47.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.0
45.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
43.5
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
41.5
41.0
40.5
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0



Catherine Betts
Jolie Browney
Ellen Hart
Madeline Wonsick
Riley Jessen
Madison Hegler
Krista Wilson

Eddy Huertas

Lila Spires

Jayden Leigh
Caroline Kelly
William M. Russell
Charisse Capri

Lilly Anderson
Laura B. Gordon
Jane Mccrae Sanders
Mallory Yeakel
Jacqueline Groenendyk
Colby Holcomb
Sofia Jones
Madeline Ufheil
Helaina Pemberton
Sophia Ching
Kyndal Mantuano
Jayden Sims

Lucy Demaras
Caroline Elliott
Marali Burns
Cheryl Palmer
Hadley Thaxton

Liz Beckham
Madison K. Brown
Karl Beyer

Brooke Meyers
Lisa G. Banister
Daniel Villa

Kyleigh Debona
Maggie Wiegand
Isabella Hackett
Francesca Macalister
Isaac Leffkowitz
Izzabel Kritz
Madison Moore
Mackenzie Mcginnis
Emily M. Van Etten
Victoria Cantrell
Hailey Hitchcock
Emily A. Terry Peterson
Crissa Gillette
Aniston Middleton
Alivia Mcgee

Laila Ward

Gracie M. Mountain

38.0
38.0
37.5
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
34.5
34.0
34.0
33.5
33.0
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.0
30.5
30.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.5
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
26.5
26.5



Bailey Gaito

Kacey Cube
Sydney Ridgley
Raven Weinlein
Jordan Higgins
Olga Zarlenga
Raegan C. Sommers
Emily Copeland
Mindy J. Bowman
Hayden M. Urso
Olivia Dukas
Everly Amrhein
Leigh Anne Hartrampf
Zara Gustafson
Patricia Dalpiaz
Lillie Martin

Olivia Planer

Ava L. Esposito
Kate Richardson
Victoria Phelan
Macy Erb
Alexandra Riopelle
Autumn Hammond
Kailyn Thayer
Gretchen Vida
Mischa Jahn

Olivia Walt

Robin Shonnard
Aila Garden

Elle Mccory

Joa Sigsbee
Danika Weaver
Lauren Inderbitzin
Suzanne Bainbridge
Grace Blain

Haley Bootle
Elisabeth Hoyt
Alexandra S. Winiecki
Cecillia Machado
Shaiya Sheela
Jennifer j. Malak
Constance Lena
Callie Edwards
Piper Wise
Phoebe Brown
Abigail Wiley
Bailey Vick
Makenzie Tipton
Andrea Cerofolini
Kennedy Hawkins
Karema R. Moheisen
Alayna Johnson
Sophia Smith

26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.5
25.0
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.5
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0



Allison E. Tolle
Dustin Durham
Mallory Brown
Caitlin I. Wojciki
Jessa Howell
Mallory L. Giza
Amy Kliewer

Lisa Beaumont
Isabella Park

Hope Lofranco
Brian Gjetley
Jaiyanna Berry
Debbie Hoffman
Marabelle Lang
Sammi Reich
Deborah Gannon
Marie Smith
Evellyn Machado
Maddie Tyre
Emeline Miller
Catherine D'Antignac
Ariana Reyes
Mallory Worthington
Emmalee Karlen
Musica A. Burke
Dale Johnson
Chanel Riemer
John P. Severin
Antonia Savchuk
Laughlin Gillette
Sophie Smith
Jessica Carter
Jamie Roof
Anniston Wood
Laurie Birnbach
Alexis Martin
Elizabeth Hester
Zava Jackson

Mary L. Gallagher
Tara L. Martinez
Rachel C. Mccutcheon
Anastasia Addonizio
Dale B. Weaver
Sofia Stepanovich
Savannah Andrews
Ellie Hoffman
Elizabeth Cloutier
Kate L. Brown
Terry Jones
Michael G. Allen
Heather M. Steinman
Leslie R. Richman
Jazz Johnson

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
19.5
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0



Lucy Smith
Brantley Mohr
Mckayla Mccray
Jessica Hooper
Christina Fisher
Grace Young
Dalton Penner
Gwyneth Milewicz
Anna Skorewicz
Cathy Clendenin
Dennis Dijkerman
Sarah Kuhn
Katherine L. Traub
Naomi Hajjar
Carole Wilson
John Giza

Grace Nelson
Julia Janta-Lipinska
Eva Slutz

Waylon Roberts
Pippa Moon
Shannon Lafferty
Mckenzie Kreilich
Avery Clements
Annah Shuping
Madison Yanchus
Morgan Barkett
Lily Geiger
Madisynn Cady
Matthew Williams
Tyler Haney
Jensen Wedeles
Lani L. Conlan
Marissa E. Fish
Leila Hinshaw
Mary-Ann G. Musal
Grace Dreyer
Amanda Cassese
Lily Sties

Kaitlyn Nussel
Ella Marks
Johanna Sheehe

Alexandra L. O'Ttoole

Jamie R. Bice
Shannon K. Popp
Paula Corano

Shannon M. Dickinson

Jennifer Adams
Heather L. Bush
Scotlyn Benge
Danielle A. Guy
Violet Wood
Michelle Hart

14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

8.0



Jaycee Martinson
Jessalyn Gardner
Amy Immerfall
Kelly Cross
Durham M. Williams
Lexcie Longaker
Madison Brayman
Clayton Farrell
Paula Kosciolek
Elisse T. Amundson
Sabrina Calil
Ashley Matthews
Averie Rykman
Emily Hunter

M. Susann Bedford
Lesli A. Isaacson
Kristina Watkins
Kelly Waters
Annika K. Karr
Jennifer E. Casadio
Islay R. Smith
Sloan Everett
Marguerite Bryan
Lindsey Ayres
Julianne Huegel
Kristine Neufeld
Betsy Keating
Chloe Unwin
Kristen Mcdermott
Madison Orr
Brooklyn J. Kina
Julianna H. Irwin
Charity Brazzle
Christian Coyle
Grant E. Pennington
Kai Kobza

Autumn D. Mccullogh
Jared Beasley
Donna Colaco
Ashley Munson
Kolby Pott

Lily C. Galvarino
Bella Verdecanna
Gabriela N. Juron
Victoria Gee
Eleanor Green
Kelly M. Boltz
Marquee Cincotta
Lucy Buck

Olivia M. Lopez
Susan Glover

Rosemary E. Burgess
Madison Wayda Smith

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5



Kiera M. Richard
Jennifer Bainbridge
Timothy |. Hooker
Nina C. Zelanka
Elizabeth Karlen
Katie Peters

Anya Cipolla
Maddie Farrell
Sarah M. Berry Rajoy
Mia F. Cioffi

Siena Dias

Emily Frye

Hailey Erieau
Reagan Cantley
Wendy L. Trocano
Rene Buck
Amanda Ham

Lolie M. Mclaughlin
Philip Kiger

Scott Armour



